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FEBS Advanced
Lecture Courses

50 YEARS OF MOLECULAR LIFE SCIENCES
WITH FEBS LETTERS

Heidelberg, Germany, May 24 - 25, 2018
Organizer: Dr. Felix Wieland

E-mail: felix.wieland@bzh.uni-heidelberg.de
Deadline for applications: January 31, 2018

REDOX-OMIC TECHNOLOGIES AND THEIR
APPLICATION IN HEALTH AND DISEASE
Spetses Island, Greece, September 17 - 23, 2018
Organizer: Dr. Corinne M. Spickett

E-mail: c.m.spickett@aston.ac.uk

Deadline for applications: May 14, 2018

EXTRACELLULAR MATRIX: CELL REGULATION,
EPIGENETICS AND MODELING

Patras, Greece, September 27 - October 2, 2018
Organizer: Dr. Nikos K. Karamanos

E-mail: n.k.karamanos@upatras.gr

Deadline for applications: June 1, 2018

LIPID DYNAMICS AND MEMBRANE CONTACT SITES
Spetses Island, Greece, August 31 - September 7, 2018
Organizer: Dr. Bernd Helms

E-mail: j.b.helms@uu.nl

Deadline for applications: June 15, 2018

BIOLOGY AND PATHOLOGY OF THE CYTOSKELETON:
THE CROSSROADS OF THREE CYTOSKELETAL SYSTEMS
Prague, Czech Republic, September 20 - 24, 2018

Organizer: Dr. Pavel Draber

E-mail: paveldra@img.cas.cz

Deadline for applications: June 30, 2018

3RD DANUBE CONFERENCE ON EPIGENETICS
Budapest, Hungary, October 9 - 12, 2018
Organizer: Dr. Tamas Aranyi

E-mail: aranyi.tamas@ttk.mta.hu

Deadline for applications: September 7, 2018

FEBS Practical and
Lecture Course

LIGAND-BINDING THEORY AND PRACTICE
Nove Hrady, Czech Republic, June 24 - July 1, 2018
Organizer: Dr. Rudiger Ettrich

E-mail: ettrich@nh.cas.cz

Deadline for applications: April 1, 2018

Advanced Courses
Program for 2018

FEBS Practical
Courses

INTEGRATED APPROACHES TO
BIOMOLECULAR INTERACTIONS
Sevilla, Spain, May 7 - 11, 2018

Organizer: Dr. Antonio J. Diaz-Quintana
E-mail: gzaida@us.es

Deadline for applications: January 15, 2018

8th INTERNATIONAL PRACTICAL COURSE
IN SYSTEMS BIOLOGY

Goteborg, Sweden, June 4 - 15, 2018
Organizer: Dr. Stefan Hohmann

E-mail: stefan.hohmann@chalmers.se
Deadline for applications: March 1, 2018

ADVANCED METHODS IN MACROMOLECULAR
CRYSTALLIZATION VIl - cosponsored by instruct
Nove Hrady, Czech Republic, June 10 - 16, 2018
Organizer: Dr. lvana Kuta Smatanova

E-mail: ivanaks@seznam.cz

Deadline for applications: March 31, 2018

MICROSPECTROSCOPY: FUNCTIONAL

IMAGING OF BIOLOGICAL SYSTEMS

Wageningen, The Netherlands, September 11 - 20, 2018
Organizer: Dr. Jan Willem Borst

E-mail: janwillem.borst@wur.nl

Deadline for applications: March 31, 2018

HYDRODYNAMIC AND THERMODYNAMIC ANALYSIS
OF BIOLOGICAL MACROMOLECULES AND THEIR
INTERACTIONS: MULTI-METHOD APPROACHES
AND GLOBAL DATA ANALYSES

Prague, Czech Republic, September 16 - 22, 2018
Organizer: Dr. Ondrej Vanék

E-mail: ondrejvanek@natur.cuni.cz

Deadline for applications: May 15, 2018

FEBS Special Meetings

ATP-BINDING CASSETTE (ABC) PROTEINS:
FROM MULTIDRUG RESISTANCE TO GENETIC
DISEASE - ABC2018

Innsbruck, Austria, March 6 - 12, 2018

Organizer: Dr. Karl Kuchler

E-mail: karl.kuchler@meduniwien.ac.at

Deadline for applications: December 1, 2017

MEMBRANE TRAFFICKING IN CELL
ORGANIZATION AND HOMEOSTASIS
Sorrento, Italy, October 15 - 19, 2018
Organizer: Dr. Daniela Corda

E-mail: d.corda@ibp.cnr.it

Deadline for applications: June 30, 2018
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FEBS Workshops

EMERGING ISSUES OF BREAST CANCER RESEARCH:
TUMOUR HETEROGENEITY, IMMUNOTHERAPY, AND
CELLULAR METABOLISM

Budapest, Hungary, April 4 - 6, 2018

Organizer: Dr. Balazs Gyorffy

E-mail: gyorffy.balazs@ttk.mta.hu

Deadline for applications: December 31, 2017

ISSN 15747891

Molecular
Oncology

A journal for discovery-driven translational cancer research

THE MOLECULAR BASIS OF DISEASES: CAN WE INFER
PHENOTYPES FROM PROTEIN VARIANT ANALYSIS?
Bologna, Italy, June 6 - 8, 2018

Organizer: Dr. Pier Luigi Martelli

E-mail: pierluigi.martelli@unibo.it

Deadline for applications: April 15, 2018
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PROTEASES, INHIBITORS AND BIOLOGICAL CONTROL
Portorose, Slovenia, September 8 - 12, 2018
Organizer: Dr. Boris Turk

E-mail: boris.turk@ijs.si \
Deadline for applications: May 31, 2018 ‘ 'ﬁ\ .
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RESURRECTION PLANTS: HOPE FOR CROP
DROUGHT TOLERANCE - REHOPE

Plovidiv, Bulgaria, September 20 - 22, 2018
Organizer: Dr. Galina Yahubyan
E-mail: yahubyan@imbb.bg
Deadline for applications: July 1, 2018
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Further information about the Advanced Courses Programme can be found on the FEBS website: o —
wopen 10.0F;

www.febs.org | e-mail: advanced.courses@febs.org
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Young and wish to participate?

Participation of young scientists and PhD students in these events can be supported by FEBS Youth Travel Fund (YTF) grants
(bit.ly/FEBSytf).





